TSW-1050-TTK
TableTop Kit for TSW-1050 & TSW-1052
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
>> Converts a TSW-1050 or TSW-1052 to a stylish 10.1” tabletop
touch screen
>> Provides a 38° fixed operating angle
>> Allows permanent mounting using the optional swivel mount kit[1]
>> Provides the choice of a rear or bottom wire exit
The TSW-1050-TTK provides a stylish and convenient tabletop enclosure
for a TSW-1050 or TSW-1052 Touch Screen. The touch screen is angled
when installed in the enclosure. The complete assembly may be placed on
any flat, level surface.
An optional swivel mount accessory (TSW-550/750/1050-SMK) is available
separately, providing a means for permanently mounting the enclosure
while retaining the ability to rotate it for optimal positioning. The swivel
range can be customized using optional limit screws, with a maximum of
330-degree rotation allowed. The swivel mount may be installed on any
flat table, desk, or counter top surface with a thickness of 1 inch (25 mm)
minimum to 1 3/8 inch (35 mm) maximum.
Wiring may be passed out the rear of the enclosure through a grommet
and strain relief, or routed through the bottom for a very clean, cordless
appearance. The rear wire opening can accommodate a single cable up
to 1/4 inch (6 mm) diameter such as standard CAT5. The bottom opening
measures 29/32 inch (23 mm) diameter, while the swivel mount[1] can
accommodate wiring up to 11/16 inch (17 mm) diameter.
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure
Plastic, black or white; 38° fixed angle device opening; freestanding or
swivel mount installation[1]
Dimensions
Height:  4.01 in (102 mm);
	 4.14 in (105 mm) with swivel mount[1]
Width:  	7.91 in (201 mm)
Depth:  	5.37 in (136 mm)
With touch screen installed:
Height:  4.79 in (122 mm);
	 4.92 in (125 mm) with swivel mount[1]
Width:  	10.13 in (258 mm)
Depth:  	5.84 in (149 mm)
Weight
17.3 oz (491 g);
41.2 oz (1166 g) with touch screen installed
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
TSW-1050-TTK-B-S:  TableTop Kit for TSW-1050 & TSW-1052, Black
Smooth
TSW-1050-TTK-W-S:  TableTop Kit for TSW-1050 & TSW-1052, White
Smooth
Available Accessories
TSW-550/750/1050-SMK:  Swivel Mount Kit for TSW-550-TTK,
TSW-750-TTK & TSW-1050-TTK
Notes:
1.  TSW-550/750/1050-SMK Swivel Mount Kit sold separately.
This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please
contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available
online at www.crestron.com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.
The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at: patents.crestron.com.
Crestron and the Crestron logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron
Electronics, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries.  Other trademarks, registered trade-
marks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the
marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and
names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2014 Crestron Electronics, Inc.
Touch screen
sold separately.
TSW-1050-TTK  TableTop Kit for TSW-1050 & TSW-1052
Crestron Electronics, Inc.  15 Volvo Drive  |  Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: 800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400  |  Fax: 201.767.1903
All brand names, product names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2014 Crestron Electronics, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Revised 04/16/14